## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

GEORGIA JETS FLYING CLUB, INC. 5285 Vinings Springs Trl Mableton, GA 30126

Name	Address
Phone #s (H) (	(W)
Email	
Birthdate	My AMA number is
List all family members (spouse and	l/or children under age of 18 years) who are club fliers:
1)	AMA#
2)	AMA#
3)	AMA#

I affirm that I am a current member of the Academy of Model Aeronautics ("AMA") and I will remain an AMA member so long as I participate in the Georgia Jets Flying Club, Inc. ("Club").

I have read the Club's Bylaws and as a condition of my acceptance as a member of the Club I agree to abide by and adhere to the contents therein.

I have read the Georgia Jets Hunting Season Site Restrictions and as a condition of my acceptance as a member of the Georgia Jets Club I agree to abide by and adhere to the contents therein.

I understand that all persons that come onto the flying site property are doing so at their own risk.

JMP Landholdings, LLC (site owner) shall not be liable for any injuries or damages to any member or other persons. The site owner, the site owner's officers, shareholders, agents and employees, the club, the club's board of directors, officers and committee members (Released Parties) shall not be subject to and are hereby released and forever discharged from any claims or demands whatsoever, including, without any limitation, those claims or demands resulting from acts or omissions which may constitute active or passive negligence on the part of the Released Parties.

Applicant Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_

On completion of the application, return to the address in the header at the top of the page.

**Do not send payment with the application.** The Georgia Jets membership roster is generally at full capacity and your application will be placed in line and processed when there is an open slot.

When an opening is available you will be contacted by the Secretary to submit your application fee through PayPal or by check to the club Treasurer.